
Annexure 8

Name of the corporate debtor: Nakshatra Brands Limited  ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 29th Jan 2019 List of creditors as on: 3rd May 2021

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Date of 

receipt

 Amount 

claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admitted 

Nature of claim Amount covered by 

security interest

Amount covered by 

guarantee

Whether related party? % of voting share in CoC

1 Angaria Interiors 27-Apr-19 5,35,022             Vendor -                                        -                                        5,35,022                              

2 Nascent Jeweller 15-Feb-19 10,70,07,660     Vendor -                                        -                                        10,70,07,660                      

Total 10,75,42,682    10,75,42,682                      

Remark: The amount of Operational Creditors' claims is under verification as records/offices of NBL are sealed by investigative agencies and RP has had no access to the books for verification.

Amount of any mutual 

dues, that may be set-

off

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

 Amount of claim under 

verification 

Remarks, if any Amount of contingent 

claim 

Sl. No. Identification 

No.

Name of creditor Details of claim Details of claim admitted


